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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

1603257
1603267
1603288
93179558
93181233
93186332
93179558
93181233
93186332

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
OCAP

OCAP

ESEN SKV
AUTOMEGA
DODA

JP GROUP
OSSCA
OSSCA
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
ASMETAL
ETS

ACDelco
FORMPART
ACEMARK
TOPRAN

DYS

PROFIT
A.B.S.
Omnicraft
VEMA

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

MAGNETI MARELLI
STARLINE

3RG

SWAG

TALOSA

0011020267
0284357
0284357
04SKV428
110154510
1130030151
1244600980
12561
12561
1634903880
1634903880
170P1011
19TR554
19347665
2002026
205930
206895
22005061
23020504
230679
2395459
25000
26636
26636
2766802
2766802
27668PCSMS
301191606020
3253720
32428
40926636
4202688
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OEM

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

MOOG

MOOG

DEEZA

RIW

ASHUKI by Palidium
PATRON

QH Benelux
QUINTON HAZELL
QUARO
BIRTH

GSP

GSP
ZEKKERT
FENOX

BGA

FAI AutoParts
OPEN PARTS
DELPHI
DELPHI
QUICK STEER
VAICO

SKF
MOTAQUIP

OPES2819
OPES2819
OPT205
OP2015
PAL54081
PS1234R
QR3390S
QR3390S
QS2260HQ
RD4653
S070363
S070363
SN2261
SP32025
SR9506
$S2024
SSE104401
TA1951
TA1951
TR7166
V400501
VKDY315000
VTR1203
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